
2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.976 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI U Bug Me Frenchman 215
2 15.108 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Front Row Flash 161
3 15.371 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In on Honor 107
4 15.402 Deb Olyschlager Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame 54

***2D***
1 15.514 Sherri Yager Cedar Springs, MI Quarra Bano 191
2 15.538 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot of Scotch 143
3 15.596 Liz Heffernan Hillsburgh, ON Nickbars Cajun Belle 96
4 15.667 Murray Manson Delaware, ON Royal Dashing Bully 48
5 15.74 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON CE Indian Raindance
6 15.776 Denise Jones Otsego, MI Bullys Lady Love
7 15.782 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step
8 15.796 Cathy Russell Ellsworth, MI Nifty Buttons Cash
9 15.847 Ron Sullivan Coleman, MI Toole Scrambler

10 15.86 Laura Kimball Bear Creek, WI DL Nernie
11 15.866 Earl Chambers Waterford, ON Ima Famous Jac

***3D***
1 16.008 Shelly Garlick Belleville, MI One White Sock 144
2 16.026 Jeff Hause Delton, MI Savior 108
3 16.04 Cathy Schut Middleville, MI Drifting South 72
4 16.082 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold 36
5 16.158 Glenn Sutherland Rodney, ON Wild Roze
6 16.161 Brad Marshall Plainwell, MI Dis Buggy Can Scoot
7 16.311 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON MR Socks on Fire
8 16.324 Diane Loosenort Byron Center, MI Moovers Gypsy Moon
9 16.365 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha

10 16.392 Pamela Kyser Gowen, MI Dinkys Sugar Marker
11 16.399 Pattie Marshall Plainwell, MI Miss lasso Whizz
12 16.432 Sherri Yager Cedar Springs, MI Bugs Rocket Bar
13 16.553 James Shepley Essex, ON Silk In The Sky
14 16.653 Tim Shook Greenville, MI Zippo Mr Sass
15 16.688 Randy Curtis Big Rapids, MI Watch The Glo

***4D***
1 17.144 Randy Curtis Big Rapids, MI Moon Stars And Planetary 121
2 17.178 Brenda Diplock Port Colborne, ON LL Two Time Badger 90
3 17.186 Murray Watson Watford, ON Bolgers Blue 60
4 17.296 Diane Austin Vicksburg, MI Grays Llama 30
5 777 Maxine Watson Watford, ON Holms Smokey Sparta
5 777 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Ronas Dashin Star
5 777 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Buzz Bomber
5 777 Ron Sullivan Coleman, MI Eye Ballin
5 777 Dennis Kingston Desboro, ON Prayer Of Promise
5 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON CSR Top Cat
5 777 Pattie Marshall Plainwell, MI Bob
5 777 Tim Droptiny Pinconning, MI Go Get Dusty DaeLee
5 777 Brad Marshall Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease
5 777 James Shepley Essex, ON Famous Magic
5 777 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chexs Lucky Blue



5 777 Janet Whitmer Beaverton, MI Spritely 1-2-3
17 888 Debby Hockin Ingersoll, ON Deuce Boogielow
17 888 Cindy Allen Dorr, MI Bunny Spears

Payback: 1,676.00



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.106 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease 191
2 15.114 Natalie Berryhill Eskridge, KS Shes Flyin Solo 143
3 15.322 Madeline Shirey Rushville, OH Sissys French Guy 96
4 15.34 Jenette Gleason Frankenmuth, MI Missiouri Dutchess 24
4 15.34 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Wonder If I'm Da Best 24
6 15.463 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH MCMSouthern Accent
7 15.493 Kelsey Kakoczki White Cloud, MI Midnight Sensation

***2D***
1 15.608 Kelsy Potter Hastings, MI Jess Ice 171
2 15.614 Mia Digby Ottawa Lake, MI HR Mud Slinger 128
3 15.681 Miranda Smith Sanford, MI CJ Little Black 85
4 15.718 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Hungry Indy Eyes 43
5 15.791 Dakota Miller Farwell, MI Rodeo Can Burn
6 15.823 Tahylor Modreske Wayland, MI Traffic Recall
7 15.892 Amanda Pallett Otsego, MI Two Foxy Robin
8 15.939 Seryna Broering Alden, MI CKB She's Driftwood
9 15.969 Christina Richard Ann Arbor, MI Royal Dshing Whisky

10 15.976 Emma Holden Martin, MI Hard Cash King
11 16.013 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Jet Lag Josey

***3D***
1 16.146 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Bright Chrome Doll 131
2 16.175 Taiylar Snyder Otsego, MI Lakota 98
3 16.202 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON Clues Rooster 65
4 16.274 Emily Lane Auburn, IN GC LaJolla Jr 33
5 16.308 Amanda Pallett Otsego, MI Arias Gifted Galaxy
6 16.313 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Bobs Pride
7 16.328 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Sonic Dunn Dancin
8 16.39 Kylee Sipkema Wayland, MI Goodsel
9 16.522 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON E P R Frisky Nicky

10 16.541 Lexi Sipkema Wayland, MI Deck The Chick
11 16.556 Kelsey Kakoczki White Cloud, MI Midnight Barr Hopper
12 16.8 Madison Evantiski Tillsonburg, ON PJ Plain Jane Riker
13 17.01 Melanie Graham Skandia, MI Flit Bar Ollie
14 17.018 Nina Shirey Rushville, OH Lilly

***4D***
1 17.106 Josie Bollmann Boyne City, MI Dandys Colonel 110
2 17.108 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Here For The Party 83
3 17.36 Krystal Belkowski Melvin, MI Butter 55
4 17.412 Amanda Pallett Otsego, MI Domino Dots 28
5 17.716 Gabby Kolk Kakoczki White Cloud, MI Midnight Barr Hopper
6 24.039 Alexia WieFerich Mt Pleasant, MI Maggie
7 777 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Texas Fletch
7 777 London Paul - Mehalski Allegan, MI Cuz Carona Kisses
7 777 Tahylor Modreske Wayland, MI Jess A Lilly
7 777 Skyelar Rounds Byron Center, MI Winsurfen



7 777 Emma Holden Martin, MI Montis Jewel
7 777 Alexis Landon Midland, MI Colorado Cricket
7 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck
7 777 Mckenna Battjes Wayland, MI Romeo Wrangler Two
7 777 Kelli Worth North Branch, MI Scarlette
7 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Frost & Lace

Payback: 1,508.00



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Open Race 1 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.76 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Pretty Boy Bullion 627
2 14.763 Summer Shafer Ironton, OH Barvatos 470
3 14.842 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Straight Red Firewater 408
4 14.905 Samantha Garlick Belleville, MI Stanktifyed 345
5 14.976 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI U Bug Me Frenchman 314
6 14.977 Konnie May Caro, MI Stinky Dirty Levis 251
7 14.983 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Cheyenne Woman 204
8 15.054 Tracy Wren Hemlock, MI GM Baloo 188
9 15.067 Sheri Wenger Middleville, MI Brutus Maximas 172

10 15.073 Ashley Baumbach Hudsonville, MI Firewater In The Draw 157
11 15.102 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Heavens Cashin Dashin
12 15.108 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Front Row Flash

***2D***
1 15.27 Billy Joe Peidl Straffordville, ON LetaFrenchgirldoit 556
2 15.32 Jodi Loosenort Byron Center, MI Cookies Cassey 417
3 15.335 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Freetow 361
4 15.371 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor 306
5 15.373 Mindy Hill S Boardman, MI One More Honor 278
6 15.378 Barbie Stayton Hastings, MI Beach Traffic 222
7 15.386 Zack Vanderkooi Holland, MI Pax Man Kitacane 181
8 15.402 Deb Olyschlager Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame 167
9 15.405 Jessica Sullivan Coleman, MI BJS Rakin Extreme 153

10 15.412 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Bullet Bullion 139
11 15.42 Nicole Dubord Ortonville, MI Famous Bull Perky
12 15.43 Tahylor Modreske Wayland, MI Jess A Lilly
13 15.435 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
14 15.442 Sabrina Connell Columbiaville, MI Bullys Country Girl
15 15.45 Mia Digby Ottawa Lake, MI HR Mud Slinger
16 15.454 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Liltwistoffirewater
17 15.477 Brandi Apol Wayland, MI RKM I Just Flashed You
17 15.477 Vicki Van Velsen Shelbyville, MI Miracle Of Zevi
19 15.488 Shelby Olyschlager Caledonia, ON Splash The Crowd
20 15.49 Amanda Harthun Bear Lake, MI Trust My Mom
21 15.512 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Rockin Roxie
22 15.514 Sherri Yager Cedar Springs, MI Quarra Bano
23 15.522 Larry Teubert I I Allen, MI All Mighty Jess
24 15.524 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
25 15.538 Rebecca Jordan Fort Wayne, IN Undniably Smashed
25 15.538 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot of Scotch
27 15.54 Jenette Gleason Frankenmuth, MI Missiouri Dutchess
28 15.544 Rachel Battjes Wayland, MI Jeo Classy John
29 15.563 Megan Jones Mt Pleasant, MI Wimpy's Silver Spark
30 15.583 Denise Jones Otsego, MI Bullys Lady Love
31 15.596 Liz Heffernan Hillsburgh, ON Nickbars Cajun Belle
32 15.597 Jessica Lajcak Shelbyville, MI Fools Comin First
32 15.597 Murray Manson Delaware, ON Royal Dashing Bully



34 15.652 Miranda Smith Sanford, MI CJ Little Black
35 15.674 Skyelar Rounds Byron Center, MI Winsurfen
36 15.69 Sheri Wenger Middleville, MI Coins Are Flyin
37 15.719 Amy Macqueen Holland, OH Streakin Six Moons
38 15.729 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Special Times Two
39 15.736 Tanya Montour Hagersville, ON Cluesrooster
40 15.737 Haylee Fisher Maple City, MI Boston Mantime
41 15.74 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON CE Indian Raindance

***3D***
1 15.76 Haley Daoust Alpena, MI Invisibella 412
2 15.761 Kristine Saltz Wayland, MI A Busy Lady 309
3 15.767 Marna Whited Mount Morris, MI Storm Troopin 268
4 15.777 Mikayla Shepley Essex, ON Eye Be A Dasher 227
5 15.778 Kelsey Kakoczki White Cloud, MI Midnight Sensation 206
6 15.782 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Sonic Dunn Dancin 150
6 15.782 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step 150
8 15.788 Camilla Alexander Frankenmuth, MI Royal dashingPrincess 124
9 15.796 Cathy Russell Ellsworth, MI Nifty Buttons Cash 113

10 15.807 Dalton Bekins Sand Lake, MI Jess Ice 103
11 15.822 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh
12 15.847 Ron Sullivan Coleman, MI Toole Scrambler
13 15.856 Amanda Pallett Otsego, MI Two Foxy Robin
14 15.866 Earl Chambers Waterford, ON Ima Famous Jac
15 15.887 Julie Allen Dorr, MI Riding With Luck
16 15.91 Zack Vanderkooi Holland, MI Bug Me For Kisses
17 15.918 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Marry Me Fame
18 15.932 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Rosecolored Memories
19 15.952 Maria Heilig Melvin, MI I've Been Through The Desert
20 15.957 Jennifer Overly Ellsworth, MI Driften Tom Cat
21 16.026 Shelly Garlick Belleville, MI One White Sock
22 16.04 Cathy Schut Middleville, MI Drifting South
22 16.04 Dakota Miller Farwell, MI Rodeo Can Burn
24 16.042 Kyle Gray Edison, OH Renee
25 16.045 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck
26 16.047 Elizabeth Dekorne Ellsworth, MI Ima Dreamin Driftwood
26 16.047 Rebecca Jordan Fort Wayne, IN A Sharpe Babe
28 16.05 James Shepley Essex, ON Famous Magic
29 16.071 Jeffrey Forestell Whitefish, ON BB Last Call For Cash
30 16.076 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks flit Fire
31 16.082 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
32 16.084 Emma Holden Martin, MI Hard Cash King
33 16.088 Jessica Banville Fort Erie, ON Jess Dashing GP
34 16.111 Jeff Hause Delton, MI Savior
35 16.12 Derek Stoneman Coldwater, MI Slews Easy Money
36 16.121 Dennis Kingston Desboro, ON Prayer Of Promise
37 16.133 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Joe Cody's Hotrod
38 16.134 Taiylar Snyder Otsego, MI Lakota
39 16.139 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Heroic Return
40 16.141 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Hungry Indy Eyes



40 16.141 Sheryl Morse Kalamazoo, MI GS Chipewas Leo
42 16.152 Samantha Garlick Belleville, MI Mr Magoo
43 16.155 Laura Kimball Bear Creek, WI DL Nernie
44 16.158 Glenn Sutherland Rodney, ON Wild Roze
45 16.161 Brad Marshall Plainwell, MI Dis Buggy Can Scoot
46 16.167 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON E P R Frisky Nicky
47 16.219 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster
48 16.232 Keli Eggleston Wayland, MI Lacey
49 16.247 Seryna Broering Alden, MI CKB She's Driftwood
50 16.261 Blake Katterman Tawas City, MI MP French Dinero
51 16.286 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Texas Fletch
52 16.311 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON MR Socks on Fire
53 16.317 Jeff Hypnar Plainwell, MI Oel Driftin Bill
54 16.324 Diane Loosenort Byron Center, MI Moovers Gypsy Moon
55 16.365 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha
56 16.394 Madison Dow Parkhill, ON Fast Az Express
57 16.432 Sherri Yager Cedar Springs, MI Bugs Rocket Bar
58 16.438 Scotlyn Brengman Maple City, MI Midnight Beer Run
59 16.453 Pattie Marshall Plainwell, MI Miss lasso Whizz
60 16.504 Sarah Bennett Allegan, MI Wildfire Ace In The Hole
61 16.507 Sarah Mccullough Collingwood, ON DF Genuine Ricochet
62 16.537 Dominique Ricotta North Branch, MI A Powdered Clu
63 16.58 Madison Evantiski Tillsonburg, ON PJ Plain Jane Riker
64 16.635 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Gypsy Rose Gun
65 16.637 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Heza Card Hustler
66 16.653 Tim Shook Greenville, MI Zippo Mr Sass
67 16.656 Alexis Landon Midland, MI Colorado Cricket
68 16.688 Randy Curtis Big Rapids, MI Watch The Glo

***4D***
1 16.77 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Bugs Smooth Strip 340
2 16.833 Pamela Kyser Gowen, MI Dinkys Sugar Marker 255
3 16.856 Laurie Jackowiak Lachine, MI Sea Me Scoot Byou 221
4 16.862 Taylor Martin Lake Ann, MI Tequila-n-cash 187
5 16.872 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Im Missin Moonlight 170
6 16.9 Maxine Watson Watford, ON Holms Smokey Sparta 136
7 16.941 Ashley Stopyak Hale, MI Teardrops To Gold 111
8 16.958 Haylee Fisher Maple City, MI Eye Oak 98
8 16.958 Murray Watson Watford, ON Bolgers Blue 98

10 16.979 Kelsey Kakoczki White Cloud, MI Midnight Barr Hopper 85
11 17.012 Kylee Sipkema Wayland, MI Goodsel
12 17.013 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Bright Chrome Doll
13 17.049 Marie Balzer Auburn, IN Fantas Rare Jet
14 17.117 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chexs Lucky Blue
15 17.187 Krystal Belkowski Melvin, MI Butter
16 17.201 James Shepley Essex, ON Silk In The Sky
17 17.239 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Cool Hand Streaker
18 17.251 Lorraine Hoover Mt Pleasant, MI Cricket
19 17.296 Diane Austin Vicksburg, MI Grays Llama
20 17.359 Tena Ladner Stanwood, MI Go Get Dusty Daelee



21 17.378 Brittany Betts Mt Pleasant, MI Mighty Corona Look
22 17.428 Nina Shirey Rushville, OH Lilly
23 17.452 Rachel Johnson Wakeman, OH Jiminy Cricket
24 17.667 Melanie Graham Skandia, MI Flit Bar Ollie
25 18.026 Whitney Patton Bellaire, MI Boss's Drifen Emmie
26 18.036 Emily Arnold Big Rapids, MI Sam
27 18.932 Micheleen Pierce Marshall, MI Missin Arnold
28 19.038 Kelli Worth North Branch, MI Scarlette
29 20.438 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Denim Peaches
30 20.499 Mikayla Shepley Essex, ON Dash Ta Fortunes
31 21.172 Aly Allen Columbiaville, MI U R Scrutinized
32 777 Christina Richard Ann Arbor, MI Royal Dshing Whisky
32 777 Madeline Shirey Rushville, OH Sissys French Guy
32 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Here For The Party
32 777 Tim Rasmussen Lakeview, MI Incendiar
32 777 Josie Bollmann Boyne City, MI Dandys Colonel
32 777 Lynsey Paul - Mehalski Allegan, MI Cuz Carona Kisses
32 777 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Arbons Frenchman
32 777 Brittany Sivill Mount Forest, ON LL Heartbreak Time
32 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON CSR Top Cat
32 777 Brenda Diplock Port Colborne, ON LL Two Time Badger
32 777 Alex Garcia Midland, MI TT Redneck Rascall
32 777 Ron Sullivan Coleman, MI Eye Ballin
32 777 Natalie Berryhill Eskridge, KS Shes Flyin Solo
32 777 Natalie Berryhill Eskridge, KS Shes Big Talker
32 777 Pattie Marshall Plainwell, MI Bob
32 777 Julie Allen Dorr, MI Walley
32 777 Kylee Wilson Nashville, MI Poco Little Spooky
32 777 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Red Headed Rapper
32 777 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Hand Me A Streaker
32 777 Sarah Bennett Allegan, MI Wildfire Mister Blue
32 777 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Bobs Pride
32 777 Lisa Battjes Wayland, MI Heza Lynx Kid
32 777 Mindy Silverman Cedar Springs, MI Allee Way Strut
32 777 Chrissy Silverman Cedar Springs, MI DC Little Bit A Cash
32 777 Brenda Hoekstra Rockford, MI Chics Rock
32 777 Emma Holden Martin, MI Montis Jewel
32 777 Brandi Apol Wayland, MI Carmels Finest
32 777 Mallorie Taylor Lancaster, OH Little Brown Saloon
32 777 Alexia WieFerich Mt Pleasant, MI Maggie
32 777 Blake Katterman Tawas City, MI KR Scatt Katt
32 777 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH MCMSouthern Accent
32 777 Tommy Gee Ingersoll, ON Nothing Fancy About Me
32 777 Arron Alexander Whitefish, ON Deciders Diamond
32 777 Randy Curtis Big Rapids, MI Moon Stars And Planetary
32 777 Emily Lane Auburn, IN GC LaJolla Jr
32 777 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Ronas Dashin Star
32 777 Tahylor Modreske Wayland, MI Traffic Recall
32 777 Haley Daoust Alpena, MI Chili



32 777 Jennifer Overly Ellsworth, MI Rowdy French Guy
32 777 Kristine Saltz Wayland, MI Rockin Blue Shadow
32 777 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Drei Sieben
32 777 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Buzz Bomber
32 777 Mckenna Battjes Wayland, MI Romeo Wrangler Two
32 777 Hope Hulsebos Nashville, MI Honor The Bunny
32 777 Jodi Loosenort Byron Center, MI Vegas Babydoll
32 777 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease
32 777 Mike Pallett Otsego, MI Gage
32 777 Lexi Sipkema Wayland, MI Deck The Chick
32 777 Hope Hulsebos Nashville, MI Aintnoplainbunny
81 888 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Jet Lag Josey
81 888 Cindy Allen Dorr, MI Bunny Spears
81 888 Debby Hockin Ingersoll, ON Deuce Boogielow
81 888 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
81 888 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Wonder If I'm Da Best

Payback: 9,679.00



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Friday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.842 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Straight Red Firewater 176
2 14.905 Samantha Garlick Belleville, MI Stanktifyed 118
3 15.108 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Front Row Flash
4 15.32 Jodi Loosenort Byron Center, MI Cookies Cassey

***2D***
1 15.402 Deb Olyschlager Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame 151
2 15.412 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Bullet Bullion 101
3 15.435 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
4 15.488 Shelby Olyschlager Caledonia, ON Splash The Crowd
5 15.512 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Rockin Roxie
6 15.524 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
7 15.596 Liz Heffernan Hillsburgh, ON Nickbars Cajun Belle
8 15.719 Amy Macqueen Holland, OH Streakin Six Moons
9 15.729 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Special Times Two

10 15.737 Haylee Fisher Maple City, MI Boston Mantime
11 15.761 Kristine Saltz Wayland, MI A Busy Lady
12 15.767 Marna Whited Mount Morris, MI Storm Troopin
13 15.822 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh

***3D***
1 15.918 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Marry Me Fame 101
2 16.026 Shelly Garlick Belleville, MI One White Sock 67
3 16.133 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Joe Cody's Hotrod
4 16.286 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Texas Fletch
5 16.324 Diane Loosenort Byron Center, MI Moovers Gypsy Moon
6 16.394 Madison Dow Parkhill, ON Fast Az Express
7 16.438 Scotlyn Brengman Maple City, MI Midnight Beer Run
8 16.537 Dominique Ricotta North Branch, MI A Powdered Clu
9 16.635 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Gypsy Rose Gun

10 16.637 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Heza Card Hustler
***4D***

1 16.862 Taylor Martin Lake Ann, MI Tequila-n-cash 76
2 16.941 Ashley Stopyak Hale, MI Teardrops To Gold 50
3 17.452 Rachel Johnson Wakeman, OH Jiminy Cricket
4 19.038 Kelli Worth North Branch, MI Scarlette
5 20.438 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Denim Peaches
6 777 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Bobs Pride
6 777 Jodi Loosenort Byron Center, MI Vegas Babydoll
6 777 Emma Holden Martin, MI Montis Jewel
6 777 Christina Richard Ann Arbor, MI Royal Dshing Whisky
6 777 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease
6 777 Josie Bollmann Boyne City, MI Dandys Colonel
6 777 Madeline Shirey Rushville, OH Sissys French Guy
6 777 Kylee Wilson Nashville, MI Poco Little Spooky
6 777 Chrissy Silverman Cedar Springs, MI DC Little Bit A Cash

15 888 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
Payback: 840





2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Friday Men's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.76 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Pretty Boy Bullion 88

***2D***
1 15.371 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor 77
2 15.538 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot of Scotch

***3D***
1 15.866 Earl Chambers Waterford, ON Ima Famous Jac 55
2 15.932 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Rosecolored Memories
3 16.042 Kyle Gray Edison, OH Renee
4 16.082 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
5 16.158 Glenn Sutherland Rodney, ON Wild Roze
6 16.219 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster

***4D***
1 777 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Red Headed Rapper

Payback: 220



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Open Race 2 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.753 Brad ShireyRushville, OH Pretty Boy Bullion 957
2 14.978 Ashley Bau Hudsonville, MI Firewater In The Draw 717
3 15.082 Dawn McCaBelleville, MI Straight Red Firewater 622
4 15.106 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease 526
5 15.117 Bobbi Hink Chase, MI Front Row Flash 478
6 15.127 Sheri WengMiddleville, MI Brutus Maximas 383
7 15.168 Samantha GBelleville, MI Stanktifyed 311
8 15.173 Sarah BennAllegan, MI Wildfire Mister Blue 287
9 15.178 Brad ShireyRushville, OH Rosecolored Memorie 263

10 15.222 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Ronas Dashin Star 239
***2D***

1 15.256 Shane YodeNorth Branch, MI Freetow 856
2 15.274 Dalton Bek Sand Lake, MI Jess Ice 642
3 15.297 Haley DaouAlpena, MI Chili 556
4 15.308 Tahylor MoWayland, MI Jess A Lilly 471
5 15.315 Mindy Hill S Boardman, MI One More Honor 428
6 15.322 Madeline S Rushville, OH Sissys French Guy 342
7 15.324 Marg Ten HMonkton, ON CE Indian Raindance 278
8 15.327 Haylee FishMaple City, MI Boston Mantime 257
9 15.33 Billy Joe Pe Straffordville, ON LetaFrenchgirldoit 235

10 15.34 Miley BekinSand Lake, MI Wonder If I'm Da Best 107
10 15.34 Jenette GleFrankenmuth, MI Missiouri Dutchess 107
12 15.344 Caitlyn JohnBrantford, ON Arbons Frenchman
13 15.349 Tracy WrenHemlock, MI GM Baloo
14 15.377 Shelby OlysCaledonia, ON Splash The Crowd
15 15.412 Dawn McCaBelleville, MI Bullet Bullion
16 15.435 Jodi LoosenByron Center, MI Cookies Cassey
17 15.449 Zack VandeHolland, MI Pax Man Kitacane
18 15.488 Rachel BattWayland, MI Jeo Classy John
19 15.492 Sheri WengMiddleville, MI Coins Are Flyin
20 15.496 Kelly Ann MOnaway, MI Eternal Leigh
21 15.51 Liz HeffernaHillsburgh, ON Nickbars Cajun Belle
22 15.518 Caitlyn JohnBrantford, ON Heroic Return
23 15.539 Marg Ten HMonkton, ON MR Socks on Fire
24 15.549 Barbie Stay Hastings, MI Beach Traffic
25 15.558 Konnie MayCaro, MI Stinky Dirty Levis
26 15.565 Nicole Dub Ortonville, MI Famous Bull Perky
27 15.57 Kelly Ann MOnaway, MI Teacher's Pet
28 15.579 Deb Olysch Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame
29 15.594 Brad ShireyRushville, OH Cheyenne Woman
30 15.603 Amy MacquHolland, OH Streakin Six Moons
31 15.622 Marna Whi Mount Morris, MI Storm Troopin
32 15.643 Cathy RusseEllsworth, MI Nifty Buttons Cash
33 15.652 Caitlyn JohnBrantford, ON Heavens Cashin Dashin
34 15.656 Ron Sulliva Coleman, MI Toole Scrambler
35 15.659 Jennifer OvEllsworth, MI Driften Tom Cat



36 15.662 Haley DaouAlpena, MI Invisibella
37 15.697 Megan JoneMt Pleasant, MI Wimpy's Silver Spark
38 15.717 Zack VandeHolland, MI Bug Me For Kisses
39 15.718 Miley BekinSand Lake, MI Hungry Indy Eyes
40 15.738 Amanda PaOtsego, MI Two Foxy Robin
41 15.742 Jeff ByasseeClinton, KY Cashing In On Honor
42 15.745 Vicki Van V Shelbyville, MI Miracle Of Zevi

***3D***
1 15.76 Tanya Mon Hagersville, ON Cluesrooster 654
2 15.762 Rebecca Jo Fort Wayne, IN A Sharpe Babe 490
3 15.764 Jeff ByasseeClinton, KY Another Shot of Scotc 425
4 15.766 Sherri Yage Cedar Springs, MI Quorra Bono 360
5 15.77 Sabrina ConColumbiaville, MI Bullys Country Girl 327
6 15.771 Aly Allen Columbiaville, MI U R Scrutinized 262
7 15.772 Julie Allen Dorr, MI Riding With Luck 212
8 15.782 Murray Ma Delaware, ON Royal Dashing Bully 196
9 15.788 Jessica SulliColeman, MI BJS Rakin Extreme 180

10 15.807 Denise JoneOtsego, MI Bullys Lady Love 163
11 15.812 Skyelar RouByron Center, MI Winsurfen
12 15.82 Blake KatteTawas City, MI MP French Dinero
12 15.82 Mikayla SheEssex, ON Eye Be A Dasher
14 15.844 Miranda SmSanford, MI CJ Little Black
14 15.844 Dennis KingDesboro, ON Prayer Of Promise
16 15.852 Kristine SaltWayland, MI A Busy Lady
17 15.855 Dakota Mil Farwell, MI Rodeo Can Burn
18 15.859 Sheryl Mor Kalamazoo, MI GS Chipewas Leo
19 15.87 Shane StratBluffton, OH Bully Buster
20 15.872 Laura Kimb Bear Creek, WI DL Nernie
21 15.875 Samantha GBelleville, MI Mr Magoo
22 15.883 Kyle Gray Edison, OH Renee
23 15.889 Joyce Hane Lancaster, OH Joe Cody's Hotrod
24 15.89 Jessica Lajc Shelbyville, MI Fools Comin First
25 15.895 Glenn Suth Rodney, ON Wild Roze
26 15.906 Hope HulseNashville, MI Aintnoplainbunny
27 15.908 Lynsey Pau   Allegan, MI Cuz Carona Kisses
28 15.916 Cheryl LennPetoskey, MI Drei Sieben
29 15.93 Mia Digby Ottawa Lake, MI HR Mud Slinger
30 15.934 Julie StrawnEmmett, MI Passons Girl
31 15.939 Seryna BroeAlden, MI CKB She's Driftwood
32 15.974 Pattie MarsPlainwell, MI Bob
33 15.984 James ShepEssex, ON Famous Magic
34 16.01 Cheryl LennPetoskey, MI Bugs Smooth Strip
35 16.034 Larry Teube   Allen, MI All Mighty Jess
36 16.078 Keli Egglest Wayland, MI Lacey
37 16.095 Kelsey KakoWhite Cloud, MI Midnight Sensation
38 16.098 Christina RiAnn Arbor, MI Royal Dshing Whisky
39 16.119 Danielle MoHagersville, ON E P R Frisky Nicky
40 16.121 Sarah BennAllegan, MI Wildfire Ace In The Hole
41 16.128 Julie Wrigh Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step



42 16.134 Ronnie Mu Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
43 16.144 Lexi SipkemWayland, MI Deck The Chick
44 16.146 Miley BekinSand Lake, MI Bright Chrome Doll
45 16.156 Derek Ston Coldwater, MI Slews Easy Money
46 16.182 Cathy Schu Middleville, MI Drifting South
47 16.217 Laurie JackoLachine, MI Sea Me Scoot Byou
48 16.229 Samantha HAshland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
48 16.229 Jeff ByasseeClinton, KY VO Gold
50 16.254 Joyce Hane Lancaster, OH Marry Me Fame
51 16.267 Emma HoldMartin, MI Hard Cash King
52 16.275 Jeff Hause Delton, MI Savior
53 16.284 Maria HeiligMelvin, MI I've Been Through The Desert
54 16.292 Scotlyn Bre Maple City, MI Midnight Beer Run
55 16.321 Bobbi Hink Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha
56 16.328 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Sonic Dunn Dancin
57 16.343 Brandi Apo Wayland, MI Carmels Finest
58 16.368 Pamela KysGowen, MI Dinkys Sugar Marker
59 16.404 Ronnie Mu Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks flit Fire
60 16.408 Alex Garcia Midland, MI TT Redneck Rascall
61 16.43 Randy Curt Big Rapids, MI Moon Stars And Planetary
62 16.48 Brad MarshPlainwell, MI Dis Buggy Can Scoot
63 16.488 Alexis Land Midland, MI Colorado Cricket
64 16.502 Pattie MarsPlainwell, MI Miss lasso Whizz
65 16.507 Dominique North Branch, MI A Powdered Clu
66 16.515 Shelly Garli Belleville, MI One White Sock
67 16.574 Cassidy SkinBlanchard, MI Bobs Pride
68 16.594 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Buzz Bomber
69 16.595 Randy Curt Big Rapids, MI Watch The Glo
70 16.612 Pam StrodeHastings, MI Chexs Lucky Blue
71 16.635 Kristine SaltWayland, MI Rockin Blue Shadow
72 16.649 James ShepEssex, ON Silk In The Sky
73 16.677 Emily Lane Auburn, IN GC LaJolla Jr
74 16.7 Jessica Ban Fort Erie, ON Jess Dashing GP
75 16.713 Maxine WaWatford, ON Holms Smokey Sparta

***4D***
1 16.779 Kylee SipkeWayland, MI Goodsel 553
2 16.801 Jeffrey ForeWhitefish, ON BB Last Call For Cash 415
3 16.825 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Heza Card Hustler 359
4 16.847 Ashley StopHale, MI Teardrops To Gold 304
5 16.864 Jeff HypnarPlainwell, MI Oel Driftin Bill 276
6 16.94 Micheleen Marshall, MI Missin Arnold 221
7 17.01 Melanie Gr Skandia, MI Flit Bar Ollie 180
8 17.018 Nina ShireyRushville, OH Lilly 166
9 17.091 Tena LadneStanwood, MI Go Get Dusty Daelee 152

10 17.11 Kelsey KakoWhite Cloud, MI Midnight Barr Hopper 138
11 17.206 Whitney PaBellaire, MI Boss's Drifen Emmie
12 17.266 Kelly Ann MOnaway, MI Im Missin Moonlight
13 17.324 Diane AustiVicksburg, MI Grays Llama
14 17.343 Josie Bollm Boyne City, MI Dandys Colonel



15 17.366 Ron Sulliva Coleman, MI Eye Ballin
16 17.426 Brittany SivMount Forest, ON LL Heartbreak Time
17 17.448 Murray WaWatford, ON Bolgers Blue
18 17.563 Lorraine HoMt Pleasant, MI Cricket
19 17.699 Sarah MccuCollingwood, ON DF Genuine Ricochet
20 17.727 Rachel JohnWakeman, OH Jiminy Cricket
21 17.874 Taylor MartLake Ann, MI Tequila-n-cash
22 17.91 Emily ArnolBig Rapids, MI Sam
23 18.278 Mikayla SheEssex, ON Dash Ta Fortunes
24 18.73 Kolton Stra Bluffton, OH Jet Lag Josey
25 18.853 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Denim Peaches
26 19.012 Mike Pallet Otsego, MI Gage
27 19.382 Jennifer OvEllsworth, MI Rowdy French Guy
28 25.082 Alexia WieFMt Pleasant, MI Maggie
29 26.661 Robert MacHolland, OH Cool Hand Streaker
30 777 Julie Allen Dorr, MI Walley
30 777 Camilla Ale Frankenmuth, MI Royal dashingPrincess
30 777 Robert MacHolland, OH Red Headed Rapper
30 777 Kylee WilsoNashville, MI Poco Little Spooky
30 777 Josie Diehl Lupton, MI I'm A Money Maker
30 777 Robert MacHolland, OH Hand Me A Streaker
30 777 Tim Rasmu Lakeview, MI Incendiar
30 777 Mackenzie North Baltimore, OH Rockin Roxie
30 777 Mackenzie North Baltimore, OH Special Times Two
30 777 Madison DoParkhill, ON Fast Az Express
30 777 Tahylor MoWayland, MI Traffic Recall
30 777 Marie BalzeAuburn, IN Fantas Rare Jet
30 777 Madison EvTillsonburg, ON PJ Plain Jane Riker
30 777 Natalie Ber Eskridge, KS Shes Big Talker
30 777 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Gypsy Rose Gun
30 777 Cassidy SkinBlanchard, MI Texas Fletch
30 777 Brenda Dip Port Colborne, ON LL Two Time Badger
30 777 Summer ShIronton, OH Barvatos
30 777 Brandi Apo Wayland, MI RKM I Just Flashed You
30 777 Brittany Be Mt Pleasant, MI Mighty Corona Look
30 777 Mindy SilveCedar Springs, MI Allee Way Strut
30 777 Chrissy Silv Cedar Springs, MI DC Little Bit A Cash
30 777 Brenda HoeRockford, MI Chics Rock
30 777 Kelli Worth North Branch, MI Scarlette
30 777 Tommy GeeIngersoll, ON Nothing Fancy About Me
30 777 Earl ChambWaterford, ON Ima Famous Jac
30 777 Cindy Allen Dorr, MI Bunny Spears
30 777 Janet WhitmBeaverton, MI Spritely 1-2-3
30 777 Hope HulseNashville, MI Honor The Bunny
30 777 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI U Bug Me Frenchman
30 777 Mckenna B Wayland, MI Romeo Wrangler Two
30 777 Lisa Battjes Wayland, MI Heza Lynx Kid
30 777 Arron AlexaWhitefish, ON Deciders Diamond
30 777 Emma HoldMartin, MI Montis Jewel



30 777 Caitlyn JohnBrantford, ON Liltwistoffirewater
30 777 Haylee FishMaple City, MI Eye Oak
30 777 Amanda HaBear Lake, MI Trust My Mom
30 777 Marg Ten HMonkton, ON CSR Top Cat
30 777 Diane Loos Byron Center, MI Moovers Gypsy Moon
30 777 Jodi LoosenByron Center, MI Vegas Babydoll
30 777 Rebecca Jo Fort Wayne, IN Undniably Smashed
30 777 Matthew StEmmett, MI Wrangler Flick
30 777 Tim Shook Greenville, MI Zippo Mr Sass
30 777 Elizabeth D Ellsworth, MI Ima Dreamin Driftwood
30 777 Blake KatteTawas City, MI KR Scatt Katt
30 777 Olivia Valle Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck
30 777 Olivia Valle Kingsley, MI Here For The Party
30 777 Kolton Stra Bluffton, OH MCMSouthern Accent
30 777 Mallorie Ta Lancaster, OH Little Brown Saloon
30 777 Sherri Yage Cedar Springs, MI Bugs Rocket Bar
80 888 Debby Hoc Ingersoll, ON Deuce Boogielow

Payback: 15,095.00



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Saturday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.082 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Straight Red Firewater 176
2 15.106 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease 118
3 15.117 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Front Row Flash
4 15.168 Samantha Garlick Belleville, MI Stanktifyed
5 15.322 Madeline Shirey Rushville, OH Sissys French Guy
6 15.327 Haylee Fisher Maple City, MI Boston Mantime
7 15.377 Shelby Olyschlager Caledonia, ON Splash The Crowd
8 15.412 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Bullet Bullion
9 15.435 Jodi Loosenort Byron Center, MI Cookies Cassey

10 15.496 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh
11 15.51 Liz Heffernan Hillsburgh, ON Nickbars Cajun Belle
12 15.57 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
13 15.579 Deb Olyschlager Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame

***2D***
1 15.603 Amy Macqueen Holland, OH Streakin Six Moons 151
2 15.622 Marna Whited Mount Morris, MI Storm Troopin 101
3 15.852 Kristine Saltz Wayland, MI A Busy Lady
4 15.889 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Joe Cody's Hotrod

***3D***
1 16.098 Christina Richard Ann Arbor, MI Royal Dshing Whisky 101
2 16.134 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost 67
3 16.229 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
4 16.254 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Marry Me Fame
5 16.267 Emma Holden Martin, MI Hard Cash King
6 16.292 Scotlyn Brengman Maple City, MI Midnight Beer Run
7 16.507 Dominique Ricotta North Branch, MI A Powdered Clu
8 16.515 Shelly Garlick Belleville, MI One White Sock
9 16.574 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Bobs Pride

10 16.825 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Heza Card Hustler
11 16.847 Ashley Stopyak Hale, MI Teardrops To Gold

***4D***
1 17.727 Rachel Johnson Wakeman, OH Jiminy Cricket 76
2 17.874 Taylor Martin Lake Ann, MI Tequila-n-cash 50
3 18.853 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Denim Peaches
4 777 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI U Bug Me Frenchman
4 777 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Gypsy Rose Gun
4 777 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Texas Fletch
4 777 Madison Dow Parkhill, ON Fast Az Express
4 777 Chrissy Silverman Cedar Springs, MI DC Little Bit A Cash
4 777 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Rockin Roxie
4 777 Diane Loosenort Byron Center, MI Moovers Gypsy Moon
4 777 Jodi Loosenort Byron Center, MI Vegas Babydoll
4 777 Kylee Wilson Nashville, MI Poco Little Spooky
4 777 Kelli Worth North Branch, MI Scarlette
4 777 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Special Times Two



Payback: 840



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Saturday Men's Sidepot Results
Division Place Time Rider City Horse Name Payout
***1D***

1 14.753 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Pretty Boy Bullion 88
2 15.178 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Rosecolored Memories

***2D***
1 15.594 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Cheyenne Woman 77
2 15.742 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor

***3D***
1 15.764 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot of Scotch 55
2 15.87 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster
3 15.883 Kyle Gray Edison, OH Renee
4 15.895 Glenn Sutherland Rodney, ON Wild Roze
5 16.229 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold

***4D***
1 777 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Red Headed Rapper
1 777 Earl Chambers Waterford, ON Ima Famous Jac

total 220



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show - Open Race 3 Results
Division Place Time Rider City Horse Name Payout
***1D***

1 14.662 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Pretty Boy Bullion 677
2 14.755 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease 507
3 14.765 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI U Bug Me Frenchman 423
4 14.828 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Rosecolored Memories 338
5 14.916 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Wonder If I'm Da Best 282
6 14.954 Konnie May Caro, MI Stinky Dirty Levis 226
7 15.004 Ashley Baumbach Hudsonville, MI Firewater In The Draw 197
8 15.049 Natalie Berryhill Eskridge, KS Shes Big Talker 169
9 15.067 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Straight Red Firewater

10 15.119 Blake Katterman Tawas City, MI KR Scatt Katt
11 15.15 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Front Row Flash
12 15.159 Sheri Wenger Middleville, MI Brutus Maximas

***2D***
1 15.177 Mindy Hill S Boardman, MI One More Honor 601
2 15.187 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Freetow 451
3 15.227 Liz Heffernan Hillsburgh, ON Nickbars Cajun Belle 376
4 15.247 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Hungry Indy Eyes 277
4 15.247 Jessica Sullivan Coleman, MI BJS Rakin Extreme 277
6 15.255 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON CE Indian Raindance 200
7 15.26 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Bullet Bullion 175
8 15.277 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster 150
9 15.281 Samantha Garlick Belleville, MI Stanktifyed

10 15.322 Shelby Olyschlager Caledonia, ON Splash The Crowd
11 15.33 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Texas Fletch
12 15.335 Earl Chambers Waterford, ON Ima Famous Jac
13 15.338 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Ronas Dashin Star
14 15.344 Billy Joe Peidl Straffordville, ON LetaFrenchgirldoit
15 15.345 Brad Shirey Rushville, OH Cheyenne Woman
16 15.348 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
17 15.368 Madeline Shirey Rushville, OH Sissys French Guy
18 15.373 Tracy Wren Hemlock, MI GM Baloo
19 15.374 Sarah Bennett Allegan, MI Wildfire Mister Blue
20 15.384 Ron Sullivan Coleman, MI Toole Scrambler
21 15.392 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Liltwistoffirewater
22 15.402 Barbie Stayton Hastings, MI Beach Traffic
23 15.428 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor
24 15.46 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON MR Socks on Fire
25 15.468 Vicki Van Velsen Shelbyville, MI Miracle Of Zevi
26 15.476 Cathy Russell Ellsworth, MI Nifty Buttons Cash
27 15.486 Mallorie Taylor Lancaster, OH Little Brown Saloon
28 15.498 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Red Headed Rapper
29 15.511 Jenette Gleason Frankenmuth, MI Missiouri Dutchess
30 15.522 Dennis Kingston Desboro, ON Prayer Of Promise
31 15.534 Tanya Montour Hagersville, ON Cluesrooster
32 15.541 Dalton Bekins Sand Lake, MI Jess Ice
33 15.568 Mia Digby Ottawa Lake, MI HR Mud Slinger
34 15.587 Sabrina Connell Columbiaville, MI Bullys Country Girl
35 15.59 Tahylor Modreske Wayland, MI Jess A Lilly
36 15.607 Miranda Smith Sanford, MI CJ Little Black
37 15.609 Emma Holden Martin, MI Montis Jewel
38 15.626 Kylee Wilson Nashville, MI Poco Little Spooky
39 15.628 Amanda Pallett Otsego, MI Two Foxy Robin
40 15.637 Kristine Saltz Wayland, MI A Busy Lady



41 15.639 Sheri Wenger Middleville, MI Coins Are Flyin
42 15.651 Julie Allen Dorr, MI Riding With Luck

***3D***
1 15.675 Amanda Harthun Bear Lake, MI Trust My Mom 451
2 15.677 Kelsey Kakoczki White Cloud, MI Midnight Sensation 338
3 15.72 Zack Vanderkooi Holland, MI Pax Man Kitacane 282
4 15.748 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Jet Lag Josey 225
5 15.754 Deb Olyschlager Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame 188
6 15.773 Rebecca Jordan Fort Wayne, IN A Sharpe Babe 150
7 15.777 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Rockin Roxie 132
8 15.78 Tim Rasmussen Lakeview, MI Incendiar 113
9 15.787 Samantha Garlick Belleville, MI Mr Magoo

10 15.794 Murray Manson Delaware, ON Royal Dashing Bully
11 15.803 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot of Scotch
12 15.822 Taiylar Snyder Otsego, MI Lakota
13 15.843 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH MCMSouthern Accent
14 15.858 Lynsey Paul - Mehalski Allegan, MI Cuz Carona Kisses
15 15.859 Blake Katterman Tawas City, MI MP French Dinero
16 15.863 Seryna Broering Alden, MI CKB She's Driftwood
17 15.914 Mindy Silverman Cedar Springs, MI Allee Way Strut
18 15.921 Keli Eggleston Wayland, MI Lacey
19 15.925 Shelly Garlick Belleville, MI One White Sock
20 15.938 Barry Reed Bear Lake, MI Buzz Bomber
21 15.942 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck
22 15.948 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step
23 15.957 Jennifer Overly Ellsworth, MI Driften Tom Cat
24 15.981 Brandi Apol Wayland, MI Carmels Finest
25 15.982 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Joe Cody's Hotrod
26 16.001 Denise Jones Otsego, MI Bullys Lady Love
27 16.046 Maria Heilig Melvin, MI I've Been Through The Desert
28 16.074 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Sonic Dunn Dancin
29 16.083 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Bugs Smooth Strip
30 16.102 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Heroic Return
30 16.102 Lisa Battjes Wayland, MI Heza Lynx Kid
32 16.108 Nicole Dubord Ortonville, MI Famous Bull Perky
33 16.11 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha
34 16.115 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OH Special Times Two
35 16.13 Hope Hulsebos Nashville, MI Honor The Bunny
36 16.137 Mikayla Shepley Essex, ON Eye Be A Dasher
37 16.142 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks flit Fire
38 16.148 Megan Jones Mt Pleasant, MI Wimpy's Silver Spark
39 16.162 Kristine Saltz Wayland, MI Rockin Blue Shadow
40 16.203 Pattie Marshall Plainwell, MI Bob
41 16.225 Ron Sullivan Coleman, MI Eye Ballin
42 16.23 Amy Macqueen Holland, OH Streakin Six Moons
43 16.233 Scotlyn Brengman Maple City, MI Midnight Beer Run
44 16.236 Jeffrey Forestell Whitefish, ON BB Last Call For Cash
45 16.238 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
46 16.264 Derek Stoneman Coldwater, MI Slews Easy Money
47 16.292 Jessica Banville Fort Erie, ON Jess Dashing GP
48 16.309 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Gypsy Rose Gun
49 16.317 Sherri Yager Cedar Springs, MI Bugs Rocket Bar
50 16.323 Zack Vanderkooi Holland, MI Bug Me For Kisses
51 16.328 Arron Alexander Whitefish, ON Deciders Diamond
52 16.33 Emma Holden Martin, MI Hard Cash King
53 16.341 Emily Lane Auburn, IN GC LaJolla Jr



54 16.349 Alex Garcia Midland, MI TT Redneck Rascall
55 16.35 Josie Diehl Lupton, MI I'm A Money Maker
56 16.356 Cathy Schut Middleville, MI Drifting South
57 16.357 Pamela Kyser Gowen, MI Dinkys Sugar Marker
58 16.382 Jeff Hause Delton, MI Savior
59 16.428 Danielle Montour Hagersville, ON E P R Frisky Nicky
60 16.487 Julie Allen Dorr, MI Walley
61 16.494 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Arbons Frenchman
62 16.499 Kylee Sipkema Wayland, MI Goodsel
63 16.504 Laurie Jackowiak Lachine, MI Sea Me Scoot Byou
64 16.508 Pattie Marshall Plainwell, MI Miss lasso Whizz
64 16.508 Tim Shook Greenville, MI Zippo Mr Sass
66 16.51 Madison Dow Parkhill, ON Fast Az Express
67 16.519 James Shepley Essex, ON Silk In The Sky
68 16.581 Sarah Mccullough Collingwood, ON DF Genuine Ricochet
69 16.583 Nina Shirey Rushville, OH Lilly
70 16.603 Brenda Diplock Port Colborne, ON LL Two Time Badger
71 16.62 Dominique Ricotta North Branch, MI A Powdered Clu

***4D***
1 16.664 Randy Curtis Big Rapids, MI Watch The Glo 376
2 16.668 Cindy Allen Dorr, MI Bunny Spears 282
3 16.705 Sheryl Morse Kalamazoo, MI GS Chipewas Leo 235
4 16.713 Melanie Graham Skandia, MI Flit Bar Ollie 188
5 16.721 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Heza Card Hustler 157
6 16.726 Jeff Hypnar Plainwell, MI Oel Driftin Bill 125
7 16.796 Krystal Belkowski Melvin, MI Butter 110
8 16.802 Hope Hulsebos Nashville, MI Aintnoplainbunny 94
9 16.84 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Bobs Pride

10 16.892 Dakota Miller Farwell, MI Rodeo Can Burn
11 16.894 Micheleen Pierce Marshall, MI Missin Arnold
12 16.957 Diane Austin Vicksburg, MI Grays Llama
13 16.961 Murray Watson Watford, ON Bolgers Blue
14 16.962 Maxine Watson Watford, ON Holms Smokey Sparta
15 17.01 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chexs Lucky Blue
16 17.026 Lorraine Hoover Mt Pleasant, MI Cricket
17 17.043 James Shepley Essex, ON Famous Magic
18 17.078 Kyle Gray Edison, OH Renee
19 17.117 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Bright Chrome Doll
20 17.141 Whitney Patton Bellaire, MI Boss's Drifen Emmie
21 17.147 Ashley Stopyak Hale, MI Teardrops To Gold
22 17.178 Randy Curtis Big Rapids, MI Moon Stars And Planetary
23 17.304 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Here For The Party
24 17.356 Marie Balzer Auburn, IN Fantas Rare Jet
25 17.571 Emily Arnold Big Rapids, MI Sam
26 17.646 Madison Evantiski Tillsonburg, ON PJ Plain Jane Riker
27 17.761 Taylor Martin Lake Ann, MI Tequila-n-cash
28 17.798 Mike Pallett Otsego, MI Gage
29 17.807 Becky Cinader Capac, MI Montana
30 17.865 Brittany Sivill Mount Forest, ON LL Heartbreak Time
31 17.906 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Cool Hand Streaker
32 18.156 Tena Ladner Stanwood, MI Go Get Dusty Daelee
33 18.262 Rachel Johnson Wakeman, OH Jiminy Cricket
34 18.491 Mikayla Shepley Essex, ON Dash Ta Fortunes
35 18.851 Matthew Strawn Emmett, MI Wrangler Flick
36 19.68 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Denim Peaches
37 25.866 Alexia WieFerich Mt Pleasant, MI Maggie



38 777 Glenn Sutherland Rodney, ON Wild Roze
38 777 London Paul - Mehalski Allegan, MI Monte
38 777 Marg Ten Hove Monkton, ON CSR Top Cat
38 777 Julie Strawn Emmett, MI Passons Girl
38 777 Aly Allen Columbiaville, MI U R Scrutinized
38 777 Sherri Yager Cedar Springs, MI Quorra Bono
38 777 Josie Bollmann Boyne City, MI Dandys Colonel
38 777 Larry Teubert I I Allen, MI All Mighty Jess
38 777 Mckenna Battjes Wayland, MI Romeo Wrangler Two
38 777 Rebecca Jordan Fort Wayne, IN Undniably Smashed
38 777 Lexi Sipkema Wayland, MI Deck The Chick
38 777 Robert Macqueen Holland, OH Hand Me A Streaker
38 777 Jessica Lajcak Shelbyville, MI Fools Comin First
38 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Frost & Lace
38 777 Summer Shafer Ironton, OH Barvatos
38 777 Tahylor Modreske Wayland, MI Traffic Recall
38 777 Camilla Alexander Frankenmuth, MI Royal dashingPrincess
38 777 Caitlyn Johnston Brantford, ON Heavens Cashin Dashin
38 777 Brenda Hoekstra Rockford, MI Chics Rock
38 777 Skyelar Rounds Byron Center, MI Winsurfen
38 777 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Drei Sieben
38 777 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
38 777 Sarah Bennett Allegan, MI Wildfire Ace In The Hole
38 777 Haley Daoust Alpena, MI Invisibella
38 777 Haley Daoust Alpena, MI Chili
38 777 Brandi Apol Wayland, MI RKM I Just Flashed You
38 777 Brittany Betts Mt Pleasant, MI Mighty Corona Look
38 777 Rachel Battjes Wayland, MI Jeo Classy John
38 777 Marna Whited Mount Morris, MI Storm Troopin
38 777 Tommy Gee Ingersoll, ON Nothing Fancy About Me
38 777 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Marry Me Fame
38 777 Chrissy Silverman Cedar Springs, MI DC Little Bit A Cash
38 777 Kelsey Kakoczki White Cloud, MI Midnight Barr Hopper
71 888 Brad Marshall Plainwell, MI Dis Buggy Can Scoot
71 888 Haylee Fisher Maple City, MI Boston Mantime
71 888 Debby Hockin Ingersoll, ON Deuce Boogielow
71 888 Jennifer Overly Ellsworth, MI Rowdy French Guy
71 888 Haylee Fisher Maple City, MI Eye Oak

Total Paid 8,772.00



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show -Sunday Women's Sidepot Results
Division Place Time Rider City Horse Name Payout
***1D***

1 14.755 Kaily Sooy Plainwell, MI Flashy Ms Ease 134
2 15.067 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Straight Red Firewater 90
3 15.15 Bobbi Hinkley Chase, MI Front Row Flash
4 15.227 Liz Heffernan Hillsburgh, ON Nickbars Cajun Belle

***2D***
1 15.26 Dawn McCarty Belleville, MI Bullet Bullion 115
2 15.281 Samantha Garlick Belleville, MI Stanktifyed 77
3 15.322 Shelby Olyschlager Caledonia, ON Splash The Crowd
4 15.33 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Texas Fletch
5 15.348 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
6 15.368 Madeline Shirey Rushville, OH Sissys French Guy
7 15.626 Kylee Wilson Nashville, MI Poco Little Spooky
8 15.637 Kristine Saltz Wayland, MI A Busy Lady
9 15.754 Deb Olyschlager Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame

***3D***
1 15.777 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OHRockin Roxie 77
2 15.925 Shelly Garlick Belleville, MI One White Sock 51
3 15.982 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Joe Cody's Hotrod
4 16.115 Mackenzie Stewart North Baltimore, OHSpecial Times Two
5 16.23 Amy Macqueen Holland, OH Streakin Six Moons
6 16.233 Scotlyn Brengman Maple City, MI Midnight Beer Run
7 16.309 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Gypsy Rose Gun
8 16.51 Madison Dow Parkhill, ON Fast Az Express
9 16.721 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Heza Card Hustler

***4D***
1 16.84 Cassidy Skinner Blanchard, MI Bobs Pride 58
2 17.147 Ashley Stopyak Hale, MI Teardrops To Gold 38
3 17.761 Taylor Martin Lake Ann, MI Tequila-n-cash
4 18.262 Rachel Johnson Wakeman, OH Jiminy Cricket
5 19.68 Carly Vix Newberry, MI Denim Peaches
6 777 Chrissy Silverman Cedar Springs, MI DC Little Bit A Cash
6 777 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
6 777 Marna Whited Mount Morris, MI Storm Troopin
6 777 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Marry Me Fame

10 888 Haylee Fisher Maple City, MI Boston Mantime
Total Paid 640



2017 NBHA Can Am Super Show -Sunday Men's Sidepot Results
Division Plae Time Rider City Horse Nam Payout
***1D***

1 14.662 Brad ShireyRushville, OPretty Boy 77
2 14.828 Brad ShireyRushville, ORosecolored Memories

***2D***
1 15.277 Shane StratBluffton, O Bully Buste 66
2 15.335 Earl ChambWaterford, Ima Famous Jac
3 15.345 Brad ShireyRushville, OCheyenne Woman
4 15.428 Jeff ByasseeClinton, KY Cashing In On Honor
5 15.498 Robert MacHolland, OHRed Headed Rapper

***3D***
1 15.803 Jeff ByasseeClinton, KY Another Sh   44
2 16.238 Jeff ByasseeClinton, KY VO Gold

***4D***
1 17.078 Kyle Gray Edison, OH Renee 33
2 777 Glenn Suth Rodney, ONWild Roze

total paid 220
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